DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys

• Pantry units in 800 & 1000 mm cabinet widths
c/w 1 M-height inner drawer, 2 C-height
drawers 30 kg & 2 C-height drawers 65 kg
• Steel backs for all white aluminium drawers
• Antaro inner fronts in White Aluminium and
Orion Grey
• Min. internal carcase depth 503 mm
TANDEMBOX SPACE TOWER Solutions
TANDEMBOX SPACE TOWER UNITS
Cabinet
Width
Antaro
White Aluminium
Antaro
Orion Grey P.U
400 mm BPA400C BPI400D 1 set
500 mm BPA500C BPI500D 1 set
600 mm BPA600C BPI600D 1 set
5 x C-Height drawers 5 x D-Height drawers
Cabinet
Width
Antaro White
Aluminium / Glass
Antaro Orion
Grey / Glass P.U
400 mm BPA400CG BPI400DG 1 set
500 mm BPA500CG BPI500DG 1 set
600 mm BPA600CG BPI600DG 1 set
5 x C-Height drawers 5 x D-Height drawers
Cabinet
Width
Antaro White
Aluminium / Glass
Antaro Orion
Grey / Glass P.U
800 mm BPA800CG BPI800DG 1 set
1000 mm BPA1000CG BPI1000DG 1 set
4xC + 1xM High
drawers
4xD + 1xM High
drawers
TANDEMBOX ANTARO PANTRY UNIT
Cabinet
Width
Antaro
White Aluminium
Antaro
Orion Grey P.U
800 mm BPA800C BPI800D 1 set
1000 mm BPA1000C BPI1000D 1 set
4xC + 1xM High
drawers
4xD + 1xM High
drawers

Back fixing bracket for MOVENTO / TANDEM (Optional)
Fixing Method Art. No. P.U
Screw On BT517000.01 10
For pull out shelves or where no hole is drilled in the back of drawer.
Used Left and right, reduce the drawer side depth by an additional 10 mm
MOVENTO Side Stabilisation Kit (Optional)
Drawer Length Art. No. P.U
≤ 750 mm BZS7750MU 10
For cabinet widths ≤ 1400mm for Cutting to size: Internal cabinet width -295 mm
Runner length 400 - 750 mm recommended for cabinet widths ≥ 900 mm
Runner length 270 - 350 mm recommended for cabinet widths ≥ 600 mm
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Blum MOVENTO with BLUMOTION
MOVENTO Runner Set
Runner Length 40 kg 60 Kg P.U
270 mm B760H270B 6
350 mm B760H350B 6
400 mm B760H400B 6
450 mm B760H450B B766H450B 6
500 mm B760H500B B766H500B 6
550 mm B760H550B B766H550B 6
600 mm B760H600B B766H600B 6
650 mm - B766H650B 6
700 mm - B766H700B 6
750 mm - B766H750B 61
MOVENTO Locking Device with Side Adjustment
Fixing Method Left Hand Right Hand P.U
Screw On BT517601L BT517601R 2502
MOVENTO Depth Adjuster (Optional for Internal Drawers)